M
C
T
9
0
0
1
 —

le
rs
Ordering Information
Marking Information
Option Example Part Number Description
No Option
MTC9001 Standard Through Hole
S MTC9001S Surface Mount Lead Bend
SD MTC9001SD Surface Mount; Tape and Reel
300 MTC9001300 VDE Approved
3S MTC90013S Surface Mount Lead Bend; VDE Approved
3SD MTC90013SD Surface Mount; Tape and Reel; VDE Approved
300W MTC9001300W 0.4" Lead Spacing; VDE Approved
1
2
6
43 5